33 W Dixon Ave, Oakwood, OH 45419
Note different times/locations in red
* Calendar subject to change — please check the website for
updates: www.daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org

. 2023-24 Schedule
Updated June 7, 2023
]r * Rehearsals at St. Paul’s Episcopal Church,
*

DAYTON PHILHARMONIC junior STRINGS

Date Time Event Notes

Sunday, September 10  1:15-1:45 Parent Meeting
2:00-4:00 First Rehearsal

Sunday, September 17  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, September 24  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, October 1 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, October 8 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, October 15 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, October 22 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, October 29 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, November 5 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, November 12  4:30-5:30 Dress Rehearsal Kettering Seventh Day Adventist
6:00 Concert 3939 Stonebridge Rd
6:45 Pot-luck Dinner Dayton, OH 45419

Break Until January 2024

Sunday, January 7 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 14 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 21 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 28 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 4 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 11 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 18 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 25 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, March 3 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, March 10 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, March 17 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, March 24 1:00-2:30 Dress Rehearsal Location TBD
3:00-4:30 DPJS & DPYS Concert

DAYTON PERFORMING ARTS ALLIANCE
126 North Main Street, Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402 PHONE 937-224-3521 Frax 937-223-9189

Patrick Nugent, President & CEO

www.daytonperformingarts.org



